ANEXO

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DNI IMPORTE
ALANIS DOROTEO 4752327 $ 1.000,00
ALVAREZ VIRGINIA 18.890.806 $ 500,00
ALVARITO ADRIANA ELVIRA 22.890.663 $ 400,00
AMENA ZULEMA ESTHER 3.921.437 % 1.400,00
ARDURA NANCY NOEMI 37.982.054 $ 600,00
ARDURA NORMA BEATRIZ 18.349.935 $ 300,00
AREVALO CHOQUE BERTHA 94.824.965 $ 400,00
BERGUES HILDA ESTER 36.036.929 $ 500,00
BORDON ANDREA SOLEDAD 46.010.363 $ 500,00
CABRERA MARIO 36.283.171  $ 1.500,00
CALDERONE ISABEL 6.179.765 $ 2.000,00
CAMMARATA MARTA ALEJANDRA 20.028.363 $ 500,00
CARDOZO VIVIAN LEONOR 31.421.360 $ 250,00
COLIN ANTONELLA MARIANA 39.556.762  $ 400,00
COZZOLINO CARLOS ANTONIO 13.216.192  $ 1.200,00
CURTELIN SANDRA 21442132  $ 2.000,00
DE LEO GABIRLEA 32.686.297 $ 700,00
DI FALCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 11.798.503 $ 1.000,00
DIAZ MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 20.031.370 $ 400,00
DIAZ SARAALICIA 4991492 $ 800,00
FANLOO ROCIO GISELLE 37.982.435 $ 500,00
FARIAS PINTO ANTONIA 95.019.209 $ 400,00
GIMENEZ LUCIANA JAQUELINA 33.264.223  $ 400,00
GIOIA DAIANA 35.551.134 $ 800,00
GISBERT PERLA NERINA 39.790.126  $ 800,00
GOMEZ RAUL 12.152.536 $ 1.700,00
GUERRA JULIO SERGIO 29.553.340 $ 5.000,00
GUTIERREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 14.118.877  $ 400,00
IBARRA DANIEL ANTONIO 20.712.453  $ 400,00
IBERRO VANESA SOLEDAD 34.107.382 $ 1.000,00
LA MARCA LAURA ELIZABETH 24597979 $ 1.500,00
LIBRANDI MARCELO GASTON 37.783.761 $ 500,00
MARIANI CATALINA 35.051.674  $ 1.200,00
MARTINEZ ANTONIO 13.299.222 % 400,00
MIGUELIZA CARLA MARIANA 32.686.389 $ 2.000,00
MILATICH SARA 11.952.418 $ 1.000,00
MOYANO ANTONELLA GISELLE 35.551.482 $ 700,00
MURNOZ AILEN MICAELA 40.491.273  $ 500,00
NIELD ROBERTO 11.701.806 $ 300,00
NIEVAS CRISTINA ALEXANDRA 25485471  $ 500,00
NUNEZ PAOLA EDITH 26.220.438 $ 500,00
OLEA MARIA JULIA 18.485.751  $ 400,00
OLIVERA JAQUELINA 38.400.403 $ 1.000,00
OROFINO FERNANDA SONIA 20.712.412 $ 600,00
PAEZ SANTA PAULA 10.004.109 $ 400,00
PICHIONE SONIA ERMELINDA 23.455.514  $ 600,00
PONCE DAIANA ANTONELLA 40.581.003 $ 500,00
PRUSSO MARIA JOSE 35.551.332 3 1.300,00



QUIROGA ROMINA
ROGNONI NELIDA ELENA
RODRIGUEZ MIRTA ETHEL
RODRIGUEZ DAIANA EVA
ROJAS ANALIA VANESA
ROJAS VERONICA VIOLETA
ROMILIO YOHANA ANAHI
SALVATIERRA ROCIO
SAN MARTIN MIRTA
SCAVARIELLO FEDERICO
TEVES CYNTHIA DANIELA
TOLOZA ANAHIA
VAZQUEZ JONATHAN
VASQUEZ ROCIO LORENA
VELLA CAROLINA
ZOZZARO NADIA SOLEDAD
TOTAL

37.017.697

5.731.518
16.005.825
40.222.178
27.460.613
36.036.922
48.582.756
42.044.493
12.782.462
36.036.964
37.783.897
32.038.149
35.051.727
46.358.452
35.593.938
43.522.736

500,00
500,00
4.000,00
500,00
700,00
350,00
700,00
500,00
800,00
300,00
500,00
500,00
1.000,00
400,00
1.000,00
400,00
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54.300,00
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